
 
 (PURCHASE DEPARTMENT) 

 

 

                              Date: 15.03.2025 

 

CPPP Tender Notice No.: MPMMCC/81 

 
 

Sub: CPPP Tender Notice No. MPMMCC/81 for Providing On Site Medical Laboratory Internal Auditor Training 

as per ISO15189-2022 at MPMMCC and HBCH Varanasi. 

 

Please visit CPP Portal web site for details of tender floated for Providing On Site Medical Laboratory Internal 

Auditor Training as per ISO15189-2022 at MPMMCC and HBCH Varanasi as below: 

 

Tender Reference No.   : HBCH/MPMMCC/OT/63/KG 

CPP Tender ID    : 2025_TMC_853367_1 

EMD Amount (Rs.)   : 10,000.00 

Pre Bid Meeting   : 21.03.2025 @ 15:00 Hrs. 

Last Date of Tender Submission : 04.04.2025 up to 12:00 Hrs. 

Opening of Technical Bid  : 05.04.2025 at 13:00 Hrs. 

 

 

 

PURCHASE OFFICER 


